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
11600 DOWN   3 bedroom*.

baths, iluubln d«tarla-d g 
raro. Wall/wall cxrpiHIii 
custum drapes Located In tl 
Southwoo.l llonu-s. Call 

Fit 0-3661
3 HKUIIOOM hcnte. $16.fi< 

down to n.iw loan. R-2 lo 
(possible- n-3). Noar lla 
thorno Blvd. JO*|B Jar\ 
Broker. DA 6-61

  Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90

STEAL IT 
$995 Down

LARGE 3 BEDROOM
LocitGd west of Hawthorne 
Blvd. * south of Wth In 
Southwest Pnrk. It f.-ntun-s 
hardwood floors, larr.-klt.-hen 
w th bulll - In*. breakfast 
nook, illsposul. lots of tile, 
wall 'wall carpeting, double at­ 
tached garsgf. stall shower, 
fenced yard, and manv other 
feature*. Better hurry for thla 
one. Vacant   move right In.

Responsible Realty

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lawndale

CALIFORNIA 
COMFORT 

3 BEDRM., 2 BATHS
This immaculate home has 
hanlwo.vl floors, forced air 
h.Mt fireplace, stilling gins* 
d >or*. built-in*, spacious klt-

Ulc celllnrs throughout. Larce 
double carnge Block wall. 
Lovely strevt. quiet neighbor­ 
hood. Trv I17W down pay­ 
ment.

FR 8-2294
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 

OPEN "TIL 9

BY OWNER 3 BEDROOM
Fireplace, wall/wall carpeting, 
disposal. Large fenced corner 
lot. Double detached garage. 
Conveniently located In nice 
rrsldentls.1 area. Near Nar­ 
bonne High School. No Real- 
ton pleaM. DA S-40S1.

MAN 
FROM 

TENNESSEE
I* In our office and he *ay* 
he ha* never se»-n anything 
like It   I2H down and pay­ 
ments that In hi* country 
would but- the court house  
th» similarity must be  ome- 
UUng. Call

FA 0-2770

$995 Down
3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS 

SOUTHWOOD
This lovelr home feature* 
wall/wall carpeting, rear II* - 
ng room. "pin. kllrh'n with 
built-in breakfast bar. spac­ 
ious want robe closets, double 
garage, fenced yar.l. and miny 
other features For appoint­ 
ment to see Call

Responsible Realty

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lawndal*

WHAT 
HAPPENED TO 
BABY JANE?

She 1* happy now living lo   
lovelv hiire of her own that 
w* *old hir. Now we have 
another Vbeilroom hnrie with 
a iparlous hack yanl. 1493 
down with monthly payment* 
low enough so your wife 
doesn't have to lake ,,i wash­ 
ing*  to see thl* Just dial

FA 0-2770

$1500 Down
2 HOUSES ON LOT 
FULL PRICE $18,950
Located on IMIh street. Ju.it 
east of Crenihaw Illvd th* 
frunt house Is a largo 3-b-l- 
room with hardwnoi) flixir*. 
InU of tile, disposal, fireplace, 
and manv other fi-alures The 
rear houno Is a onr-l>-.lr'M.rn 
guest house, pallo. double de­ 
tached g.vag« wllh alley In 
rear. For appointment to aee. 
call

Responsible Realty

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorn* Blvd. 

Lawndalo

$995 Down 
3 Bedrooms
Thl« Immaculate buy Is not Ihe 
usual tract homv. It was bull 
vipecMIy fur tlie owner*. Kor 
a fro li brrn'.h In Imm.Mi. ix-e 
thl* beauty, lias J baths, 
btillt-tn rung* uuj ov.-n. n.-rv. 
Ice porch. >ecluili-.| pitln. 
wood pan.-llne. double g»riKe. 
and nnny uthrr eye catching

M^nlrt tan Ilcvh area. Asking 
$21 T'J' Call t^r appointment.

FR 8-2294
23344 Hawthorne Blvd. 

OPEN TIL 9

WANT 
TO GO

TAHITI 5

Real Estate
OMES FOR SALE 90

$495 Down
VACANT

Thl* S-bedmom stucco, «a» 
eft In a hurry. Need* a 111- 
le clean up and window 

washing. CompM»ly fenced 
 ard. IJirtv il»tnched gnrnK^ 
»* i-e nulet nelghborbooit. Cl.-se 
o school. Immeiltite po<*»-s- 

  Ion If d.vlred. Call to arc.

FR 8-2294
23844 Hawthorn* Blvd. 

OPEN 'TIL 9

CALL FAST 
WONT LAST 
$495 DOWN

For this h~-voutl.ful ,l.be,|.

payments better than rent. 
Call

FA 0-2770

NCOME PROPERTY 
R«.idtnrUI 100

6 Units 
ncome $408 per mo. 
Total Price $35,000 

$4000 Down
Will trad* for what have youT:

PROGRESS
REALTY 

26314 So. Western Ave. 
DA 5-1171 SP 5-6347

CASH 
FOR YOUR HOME 
IN 24-HOURS 
FREE APPRAISAL

FA 0-2770

A RARE DUPLEX
BEDROOMS, I 1/, BATHS. 

155 SO. FT. IN EACH 
UNIT. 3 YEARS YOUNG. 3 
GARAGES. FOUR BLOCKS 
O SHOPPING DISTRICT, 
HREE BLOCKS TO GRADE 

SCHOOL. $3000 DOWN OR 
RADE YOUR PROPERTY.

DONSKER REALTY 
FR 0 2555

HOUSRS. Loraly new l bad- 
room plus rear cottage. DoubU 
(arage. Sell-tradtxillO JUnh- 
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
Elegance Bulldi the Ego 

(particularly at a , Bedroom, $ 89.50 
reduced price) 2 Bedroom, $119.50

3 Bedroom, $185.00 
44 Luxurious Apts. 

Featuring: 20917 AMIE, TORRANCE
H Block north of new White 

Pool - Privat* PatiOS Front Hlore. at Hawthorne * 
Terrnnce Blvd.

3CT modem gat Mr and Mr| WiNit 
built-in range FR i.6287 

Nylon Corpeti   Drapes A Balanced Pow«r Apt.

8> do w». hut we IIAV8 to FURNISHED or 
ativ here and be unse li«li «»d n_«..._i.i,.j A_>. i<» se'l vou 'voly ii >nte> ' >- ibos Unturnllhtd Aplt. 12

 aerifies: I"he ei-t YOl' can 
do bsfu.e YOU (.->. b call

KA 0-2770 
i

l»95 DOWN  3 be.lroonr* and 
bath*. Located vest Uel Am 
 hopping center. Vacant, niov 

d right In. CM m, 0-«M1.
t 
* BY O\VNER 

3 Bedroom aril rumpus mom. 
- 3 baths. 3 fireplace. lH'xaS1 

lu-at.cl uiul filtered i>oul. 
Dr«ulng rojm Plus e»trn». 
I21.7BO. Low down. 3I7»

BY OWNER
  Large remodeled 3 bedroom 
. home nn valuable R-.'l prui>- 
. erty. Paved alley. Koom to 
!' bullil. 1B79 W. 257th Bt.. 

Shuwn by appointment. 
DA 6-»173

DO BY OWNER. 123.500. 3 Her 
l roc ma. 1 S4 bftihs. Built-in 
» . Lii.ili land^cnpinu Patio brU 
s. plnntera. Wati-rfall. 2131ft 
32 MurlKold. KA 0-UU59.

SAVE

, $10
! ON FIRST r-L 

MONTH'S RENT 3r 
With This Ad

$52 <
1,2 and 

Furnished a 
e Water and Lawn C 
  Clote to Shopping

i AVALO
8 556 E. 231st St.

FURNISHED or 
3 Unfurnished Apts. 123

BEAUTIFUL 
WALON VILLAGE 

AND 
4ERIDAN GARDENS 

APARTMENTS

and up
3 Bedrooms 
nd Unfurnished
are Paid 

- Kidi O.K.

vl VILLAGE
TE 4-3454

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 122
170 3 BKDROOM APT. 

Disposal lfir.1 W. 327th 
DA 4-7T2S or DA 9-9.113 

-3 BEDROOM. Drupes, car- 
pel Inc. bullt-lns. Also bachelor 
apt. IHIWIcs ,mld. 1SO« Van- 
ilcrb It Lnno. Apt A. Redondo 
n.'ach. KR 6-5145.
BEDROOM. Newly decorated. 
Wall to wall cnrpetlng. drupes, 
ISO month. 1649 W. 337th. 

KA 8-.1460
9.1  NEW 2-b.-droom. Dispos­ 
al, built-in stove nnd refrig­ 
erator. Carpetlnc. dmprs. Oa­ 
rage. Adults. No pet*. 

1621 W. 336th

Washer hookup. Ample park- 
Ing. Children welcome. Play

TWIN OAKS Ants. New 1 ft 3 
bedrooms. ISO up. Drapes, 
carnetlmr. bullt-lns. Garages 
S6019 Oak St., Lomita.

65 1 BEDROOM modern apart- 
m.-nt do  to shopping, 
schools, etc. Ynrd. One or 
two children. DA B-027S.
BEDROOM DELUXE: Car- 

pi-t.il. colored fixtures, bullt- 
lns. Nice neighborhood, view.

1 BEDROOM npt. Wnll to wall 
cnrpetlng Disposal. ISO month. 
FA 8-0313.

FURNISHED er 
Unfurnished Aprs. 123

4 HEATED POOLS

  1 BEDROOM $84.50
UNFURNISHED

  1 BEDROOM S 11 0.00
FVRNISHED

2 BEDROOMS $115.00
UNFURNISHED ONLY

ALL UNITS:

e CARPETED 

e DRAPES 

  BUILT-INS 

  GARBAGE DISPOSAL 

  CAR PORTS

Close to schooli, shop­ 
ping center ond indus­ 

tries.

ORRANCE TERRACE APTS. 

23008 Arlington Ave.

DA 5-0650

KENT ARMS APTS. 
22307 Kent Ave.

(1 Blkj. from Dal Amo Center)
1 and 2 Bedrooms, 

2 Baths 
$100 to $135

Pool   Carpeting   Drape* 
Built-in*   Disposal*

378-7858

DELUXE - SPACIOUS
Furnished Bachelor Apt*. 1-1 
A 1 bedroom apt*. 1 and 1 
baths. Heated pool. 1115 w. 
Lomita Blvd.. Harbor City, 
algr. Apt. ». 3M-41W.

* $74.50- $95 *
ONE BEDROOM 

rVRNlHHKD-l'NFl'llNlSHEDVINE-MODERN 
ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON
TORRANCE 

(WEST OF CHENflHAW)

MJ-LAROB 1 bedroom furn. 
MS  3 bedroom unfurn. Lower. 
MHO Cayuga Av*.. Lomita. 
Inquire Apt C. 1 block we*l 
of Western on }«lsl St. 

DA 6-7914

HOUSES Furnished 124
SI 16 KTIKVO. S room. Fenced. 

C.arttKe. Children and pel* OK. 
Cliolcn Rental*. OR 3-1470. 
PL 7-3163.

ISO MONTH 
1 BEDROOM IN LOMITA 

DA 8-S237
SS&  UTILITIES paid. 1 bed- 

n-om Htu.v.. K.-n.-.-d Children
Mil) |i.<« OK I'hnl... Hnnlal*. 
Oil .1-147H. I'L 7-'llli'l

* Rentals
HOUSES Furnished 124
181 I.OVELY 1 -bedroom duple*. 

O.-.rnue Yanl. No smog. Ad- 
ulls. No pot,. 3C308 Wood- 
ward Lomita.

1140  FURNISHED. 3 large bed­ 
rooms, dining room. Living 
room wllh fireplace. Kennel. 
Lnrte y.ml. Hnr-B-Que. Top 
nelKlilmrhoixl. Ncnr schools. 
1605 l!r«n»-(>od Ave.
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